Bus

Bus 462 B 462 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Breil/Brigels, Plaun Rueun — Breil/Brigels, Campliun Breil/Brigels, Plaun Rueun — Breil/Brigels, Campliun
10 stops Monday 16:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:45
Breil/Brigels, Plaun Rueun

Wednesday 16:45
Breil/Brigels, Pundual

Thursday 16:45
Breil/Brigels, Cuort

Friday 16:45
Breil/Brigels, Ruast
Breil/Brigels, Tgariel Saturday 16:45
Breil/Brigels, Palius Sunday 16:45
Breil/Brigels, S. Giacun

Route info
Breil/Brigels, Mirada sut Direction: Breil/Brigels, Plaun Rueun

Stops: 10

Breil/Brigels, Mirada su
Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

Breil/Brigels, Campliun

i \
s
ST b

u
wiaal Frical

£}
& J . v e P
b

oy e
= Sy P e,

T A Via Starfloyng

¢

0(
o Sy
T apie

o i
s s

Ha plauh

1 Grare TE=
W19 Sonn Glacun

H ol g
“restas B
L~d | P =) '-.J"' -

£
5
5

By ==
Wia Princiug OpenSireetilap canirb ufars

B 450 —B 462 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-462-2739531498-3087749956
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-462-2739531498-3087749956
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-462-2739531498-3087749956

Direction
Breil/Brigels, Plaun Rueun — Breil/Brigels, Plaun Rueun

13 stops

Open route schedule

Breil/Brigels, Plaun Rueun

Breil/Brigels, Pundual

Breil/Brigels, Palius

Breil/Brigels, S. Giacun

Breil/Brigels, Crestas

Breil/Brigels, Cadruvi

Breil/Brigels, casa communala

Breil/Brigels, La Platta

Breil/Brigels, Crest la Crusch

Breil/Brigels, La Platta

Breil/Brigels, casa communala

Breil/Brigels, Pundual

Breil/Brigels, Plaun Rueun

Route schedule
Breil/Brigels, Plaun Rueun — Breil/Brigels, Plaun Rueun

Monday 15:50
Tuesday 15:50
Wednesday 15:50
Thursday 15:50
Friday 15:50
Saturday 15:50
Sunday 15:50
Route info

Direction: Breil/Brigels, Plaun Rueun
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-462-2739531498-3087749956

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

11:55

11:55

11:55

11:55

11:55

11:55

11:55


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-462-2739531498-3087749956

Direction

Sédeilles, village — Romont FR, Esplanade Arruffens

8 stops

Open route schedule

Sédeilles, village

Rossens VD, La Rapette

Rossens VD, village

Villars-Bramard, Farzin

Romont FR, Les Rochettes-Paa

Les Chavannes-sous-Romont

Romont FR, gare

Romont FR, Esplanade Arruffens

Route schedule
Sédeilles, village — Romont FR, Esplanade Arruffens

Monday 11:31
Tuesday 11:31
Wednesday 11:31
Thursday 11:31
Friday 11:31
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Sédeilles, village
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-462-2739531498-3087749956

Direction

Romont FR, gare — Romont FR, Esplanade Arruffens

2 stops

Open route schedule

Romont FR, gare

Romont FR, Esplanade Arruffens

Route schedule

Romont FR, gare — Romont FR, Esplanade Arruffens

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Romont FR, gare
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 4 min

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-462-2739531498-3087749956

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-462-2739531498-3087749956

Direction
Romont FR, Esplanade Arruffens — Sédeilles, village

8 stops

Open route schedule

Romont FR, Esplanade Arruffens

Romont FR, gare

Les Chavannes-sous-Romont

Romont FR, Les Rochettes-Paa

Villars-Bramard, Farzin

Rossens VD, village

Rossens VD, La Rapette

Sédeilles, village

Route schedule
Romont FR, Esplanade Arruffens — Sédeilles, village

Monday 13:36
Tuesday 13:36
Wednesday 13:36
Thursday 13:36
Friday 13:36
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Romont FR, Esplanade Arruffens
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-462-2739531498-3087749956

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-462-2739531498-3087749956

Direction

Torny-le-Grand, village — Romont FR, Esplanade Arruf-
fens

12 stops

Open route schedule

Torny-le-Grand, village

Middes, bif.

Chétonnaye, Station Radio

Chatonnaye, poste

Sédeilles, village

Rossens VD, La Rapette

Rossens VD, village

Villars-Bramard, Farzin

Romont FR, Les Rochettes-Paa

Les Chavannes-sous-Romont

Romont FR, gare

Romont FR, Esplanade Arruffens

Route schedule

Torny-le-Grand, village — Romont FR, Esplanade Arruf-
fens

Monday 13:08
Tuesday 13:08
Wednesday 13:08
Thursday 13:08
Friday 13:08
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Torny-le-Grand, village
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-462-2739531498-3087749956

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

09:10

09:10

09:10

09:10

09:10

09:10

09:10


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-462-2739531498-3087749956

Direction
Romont FR, gare — Sédeilles, village

7 stops

Open route schedule

Romont FR, gare

Les Chavannes-sous-Romont

Romont FR, Les Rochettes-Paa

Villars-Bramard, Farzin

Rossens VD, village

Rossens VD, La Rapette

Sédeilles, village

Route schedule
Romont FR, gare — Sédeilles, village

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Romont FR, gare
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-462-2739531498-3087749956

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 12:50

Open route schedule
Tuesday 12:50
Wednesday 12:50
Thursday 12:50
Friday 12:50
Saturday 12:50
Sunday 12:50
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

462 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Breil

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-462-2739531498-3087749956

